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FHBOCAR LI (nm) 793/808 915/974/976 1550/1570
TAEP K 5 (nm) +15
AT (nm) 900~1100 | 1020~1120 | 1020~1120 | 1530~1570 | 1950~2050
FENBFE Max. (dB) @i K 0.6 0.6 0.8
B% B9 Min. (dB) 30
WG EE Min. (dB) 20
5] 45 FE Min. (dB) 50
R T 2-CW (W) 0.5, 1. 5. 10 &
b et it PM fiber
T (m) 1ty
eSS it FC/APC B
BARA S (N) 5
B2 RS () #5.5xL35, B 60x12x8
TAEREE (C) ~5~+65
AR (C) ~40~+85

Vi WHRIMEAE 25°C; DA EHERA S ko g naesk, il A AN 0. 3dB, [MIBIFE(K 5dB, fRf ™ fiE Dt
ELREAIC 2dB, BRUGLHR RN 1 key B2
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1. ZEymPEEK: 793nm; 915nm; 976nm; 1550nm; BYHE

2. REMESIK: 1064nm; 1550nm; 2000nm; B{HE

3. DhF AN <0.5W; 1W; 5W; siHE

4. JuLF3EA. PM780; PM9I80; PM1550; PM1950 Hie

5. RBAKSE: 0.8m; Im; 1.5m; HE

6. LA 0.25mm FEF; 0. 9mm BE, BT

7. EERLIEM. FC/APC B E
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